
 
2023-2024 Academic Calendar  

First Quarter (2023) 

 
August 24, Thursday   Final Registration/Parent Orientations   
      
August 28, Monday   First Day of School         11:30 Dismissal   
 
Sept. 1-Sept. 4 (Fri - Monday)  Labor Day Recess—No School  
 
September 5, Tuesday   Classes Resume 
 
September 13-15, (Wed - Friday ) 6th Grade Outdoor Education 
 
September 18-22   NWEA Testing 
 
September 24, Sunday   Lutheran Education Sunday 
 
September 27-28, (Wed - Thursday) School Pictures 
 
September 29, Friday   Mid-Term Reports 
 
October 3-5, (Tues - Thurs)  Parent Teacher Conferences 
 
October 6, Friday   Curriculum Study—No School  
 
October 27, Friday   End of First Quarter  

         

Second Quarter (2023-2024) 

October 29, Sunday   Reformation Day Worship  

November 20-24 (Mon - Fri)  Thanksgiving Recess—No School 

November 27, Monday   Classes Resume 

December 8. Friday   Mid-Term Reports 

December 14, Thursday   School Christmas Program 

December 20, Wednesday  Class Christmas Parties    

December 21-January 2   Christmas Recess—No School  

January 3, Wednesday   Classes Resume 

January 15, Monday   Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday--No School  

January 19, Friday   End of Second Quarter          



Third Quarter (2024) 

 

January 24-26, (Wed – Fri)  7th Grade Outdoor Education 

February 8, Thursday   Parent Teacher Conferences 4:00-7:30 pm 

February 13, Tuesday   School Spelling Bee 

February 16, Friday   Curriculum Study—No School  

February 19, Monday   Presidents’ Day—No School  

February 23, Friday   Mid-Term Reports 

March 1, Friday    Family Registration Day             

March 5-8    Lutheran Schools’ Week 

March 22, Friday   End of Third Quarter   

 

Fourth Quarter (2024) 

 

March 25 – March 29   Easter Recess—No School 

March 31, Sunday   Easter Sunday 

April 1, Monday    Classes Resume 

May 3, Friday    Mid-Term Reports 

May 13-17, (Monday-Friday)  NWEA Testing 

May 27, Monday   Memorial Day     No School 

May 29-30,  (Wed. - Thursday)  Middle School Final Exams 

May 31, Friday    Final Day of School—Closing Chapel 

Honors Assembly 

     Kindergarten Graduation  

Eighth Grade Graduation  

11:30 Dismissal 

    

 

June 15     Final Report Cards Mailed Home 

 

 


